
PACIFIC GROVE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023-2024

____________________________________________________________

Tuesday July 4, 2023 Independence Day

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day

Friday November 10, 2023 Veterans Day

Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving

Friday November 24, 2023 Local Holiday

Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas Holiday

Tuesday December 26, 2023 Local Holiday

Monday January 1, 2024 New Year’s Holiday

Tuesday January 2, 2024 Local Holiday

Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day

Monday February 12, 2024 Presidents’ Holiday

Tuesday February 13, 2024 Local Holiday

Wednesday February 14, 2024 Local Holiday

Monday May 27, 2024                   Memorial Day

Wednesday June 19, 2024 Juneteenth

SHORTENED DAYS (see Article VII D)
All Classified Employees shall be released early on the last work day before the following holidays:

Work Day The day before Thanksgiving
New Year’s &
Spring Break

Christmas
Holiday

6-3/4-8 hours 2 hours 4 hours
4-3/4-6-1/2 hours 1-1/2 hours 3 hours
2-1/4-4-1/2 hours 1 hour 2 hours
2 hours and under ½ hour 1 hour

(An employee who is not given the above release time on the noted day shall be given an equivalent amount of time on another day
agreed to by the employee and his/her immediate supervisor)
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